

8

State of Misconsin 2011 - 2012 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5, TO 2011 ASSEMBLY BILL 337

March 13, 2012 - Offered by Representative C. TAYLOR.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 5, line 12: delete lines 12 to 17.
3	2. Page 6, line 14: delete "most only" and substitute "most".
4	${f 3.}$ Page 7, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
5	page 8, line 2, and substitute:
6	"Section 23m. 118.019 (2m) (b) 2. of the statutes is renumbered 118.019 (2m)
7	(d).".

(END)